Verlauf V85, V50, V30
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,04:00 - Montag, 10. August 2015,03:00

30 km/h
7,07 %

3. August 2015

Montag,

Auswertezeit
Tempolimit

Vmax[km/h] V85 [km/h]

vd[km/h]

Fahrzeuge

Werte

28

57

21

376

3962

Geschwindigkeitsiibertretung

DTV
DJV

4
19710
Ankommend

Janina Schiickle

5

Fahrtrichtung

Bearbeiter:

Kommentar:
Messort:

KanzelbachstraRRe

Ankommende Fahrzeuge Richtung:
Abfahrende Fahrzeuge Richtung:

Schule
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